
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 144634 Day: 6 10-01-2026 City: 2650 Hvidovre Country: 

18:00:00 Hall: Frihedens Idrætscenter, 1

Hvidovre VK.2 DTU Volley

DTU Volley Start: 17:58 S Hvidovre VK.2 End: 18:24 R
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Hvidovre VK.2 Start: 18:27 S DTU Volley End: 18:49 R
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DTU Volley Start: 18:51 S Hvidovre VK.2 End: 19:16 R
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Hvidovre VK.2 Start: 19:19 S DTU Volley End: 19:43 R
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Hvidovre VK.2 Start: 19:46 S DTU Volley End: 20:08 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Michael Andersen 10-01-2026 20:10:48

2° Sten Storgaard

Scorer Kenneth Reenmers

Assistant Austin Ellchuk

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

10-01-2026 kl. 20.10.17 - A Team B - 10-01-2026 kl. 20.10.36

RESULT
Hvidovre VK.2 DTU Volley

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 0 0 23 1 '25 25 1 3 2

1 0 0 22 2 '21 25 1 1 1

1 2 1 25 3 '24 23 0 0 2

1 0 1 25 4 '23 20 0 2 2

2 2 1 19 5 '21 17 0 0 1

7 4 3 114 '129 110 2 6 8

Start End Duration

17:58 20:08 02:09

WINNER: Hvidovre VK.2

Hvidovre VK.2 DTU Volley
N Name of the player

6 Finnlay Bell

12 Raffaele Gallo

18 Tobias Stengade Troelsgaard

21 Bertram Bjørn Krebs

23 Elias  Højer Broge

27 Rasmus Rosendahl-Kaa

69 Hirdaya Gurung

x

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Rasmus Villebro

2 Tibor Pasanovic Pirc

4 Malthe  Ringsgart

5 Philipp Willmer

6 William Kento Rasmussen

8 Svend Winther Sørensen

9 Balázs József Bán

10 Frederik Villebro

11 Fabian Hecker

14 Rasmus Böhme

30 Jan Mikolaj  Kaminski

x

LIBERO
8 Sebastian Molin Hilskov P

x

16 Alessandro Zanette P

17 Lier Martinez De Morentin P

x

OFFICIALS
C Denisz Janka

x

x

x

x

C Jan Mikolaj  Ka

AS Aleksandra Park

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

10-01-2026 kl. 17.43.01 10-01-2026 kl. 17.41.57


